

MACC-686 OF 2021

ORDER NO 14
DATE 09.02.2024

Both parties files hazira.
Today is fixed for hearing petition U.O 8 rule 9 of CPC.
Heard claimant.
None appear on behalf of the Opposite party at the time of hearing.

To **26.02.2024** for order regarding petition.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS
(JO CODEWB00757)

LATER
ORDER NO 15
DATE 09.02.2024

Opposite Parties Ld Advocate made her submission at 3.00 p.m
Heard.
To **26.02.2024** for order.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS
(JO CODEWB00757)