

**MACC -686 OF 2021**

**ORDER NO 16**  
**DATE 26.02.2024**

None files hazira.

Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned  
for the end of justice.

To **22.03.2024** for order regarding petition u.o8 R 9 of CPC.

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00757)**