

Present:- Kunkum Chattopadhyay
MACC-686 of 2021

order no. 19
05.10.2024

Today is fixed for order regarding petition under Order 8 Rule 9 CPC.

The petitioner is required to be heard afresh.

To 31.01.2025 for hearing regarding petition under Order 8 Rule 9 CPC.

A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00742)