

MACC 686 OF 2021

Order No.21

Date:25.03.2025.

Op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Claimant files a petition praying for time filing w/o through ld advocate.

Time petition is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 03.06.2025 for hearing petition u/O Rule 9 CPC and w/o if any in the meantime.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)